Product Line 1 - Flowers - Candle light
C35 E14 Socket 4watt 3000K - CRI 80
480Lumen - Beam Angle 300° 0.5PF
220 To 240V 50/60 Hz IP 20 - Candle

Bulb W35 x H96mm transparent / Glass
(Housing) - 12g - 2 Year Warranty

Non CB

100 $3.44 100 L39 x W20 x H28 0.02 m3 1 0.02 m3 $344

100 1 0 m3

Total Only Three Hundred Forty Four USD $344.00

Terms and Conditions

No terms added to this supply contract

--- The End ---